REGISTRATION AND LICENSING FEE FOR VETERINARIANS AND VETERINARY PARA PROFESSIONALS

Fee category

Provisional Registration

Full Registration

Full Registration Vet Surgeon
Retention fee (Licence)

Full Registration Vet Paraprofessional
Retention fee (Licence)

Specialist/ Consultant Registration
Higher Training registration
Certificate of good standing
Registration

Temporary Registration

Retention fee

Certification of Document
Letter of Good Standing

Registration of Veterinary Clinics
Private veterinary Clinics Licence
Registration of Veterinary Hospital
Veterinary Hospital Licence
Inspection Fee

2018/19

Registration Status

As Process Registration

Post Provisional Registration
Ugandan Citizen

Registered Vet Surgeon (Ugandan)
Ugandan Citizen

Vet Paraprofessional

Post Graduate or equivalent

Post basic higher qualification

All categories

Non Ugandan Practitioners

Non Ugandan Practitioners
Registered Practitioners (Non Ugandan)

On Request
On Request

Periodic Inspection for registered Clinic & Hospitals

Fee (Shs) Fee ($)

Frequency

Once

Once

Once
Annual
Once
Annual
Once

Once

On Request
Once

Annual

Once
Annual
Once
Annual
For New

30,000
100,000
100,000
150,000
80,000
100,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
$ 250

$ 150

$ 150

50,000
200,000

200,000
250,000
200,000
250,000
80,000

Once every2 years 80,000




