REGISTRATION AND LICENSING FEE FOR VETERINARIANS AND VETERINARY PARA PROFESSIONALS 2018/19

Fee (Shs) Fee (\$)

Fee category	Registration Status	Frequency	
Provisional Registration	As Process Registration	Once	30,000
Full Registration	Post Provisional Registration	Once	100,000
Full Registration Vet Surgeon	Ugandan Citizen	Once	100,000
Retention fee (Licence)	Registered Vet Surgeon (Ugandan)	Annual	150,000
Full Registration Vet Paraprofessional	Ugandan Citizen	Once	80,000
Retention fee (Licence)	Vet Paraprofessional	Annual	100,000
Specialist/ Consultant Registration	Post Graduate or equivalent	Once	150,000
Higher Training registration	Post basic higher qualification	Once	150,000
Certificate of good standing	All categories	On Request	150,000
Registration	Non Ugandan Practitioners	Once	\$ 250
Temporary Registration	Non Ugandan Practitioners		\$ 150
Retention fee	Registered Practitioners (Non Ugandan)	Annual	\$ 150
Certification of Document	On Request		50,000
Letter of Good Standing	On Request		200,000
Registration of Veterinary Clinics		Once	200,000
Private veterinary Clinics Licence		Annual	250,000
Registration of Veterinary Hospital		Once	200,000
Veterinary Hospital Licence		Annual	250,000
Inspection Fee		For New	80,000
Periodic Inspection for registered Clinic & Hospitals		Once every2 years 80,000	